
TEAM SWEDEN 
Exhibition game SVK-SWE in Topočany, Slovakia, and 

Exhibition game HUN-SWE in Budapest, Hungary, 
during April 2-6 2019 

TRE KRONOR 
 

 

Date Time Activity Venue  

    

 

Tue. April 2 07.45 Assembly and check in Airport 
 09.45 Departure  Airport 
 12.05  Arrival   Airport 
                           ~ 12.40  Bus to hotel and truck to arena   
  ~15.15  Lunch and check in Hotel 
    Team meeting Hotel 
  16.45  Snack  Hotel 
  17.15  Bus to arena (approx. 10 min)  
 18.30-20.30 Ice practice Easton Arena 
 21.30 Bus to hotel   
  21.45  Dinner  Hotel 
 

Wed. April 3  08.00-09.45  Breakfast  Hotel 
  10.20  Bus to arena  
 11.30-13.30 Ice practice Easton Arena 
 14.30 Bus to hotel  
  14.40  Lunch  Hotel 
  16.20  Bus to arena  
 17.30-19.30 Ice practice Easton Arena 
 20.30 Bus to hotel  
 20.40 Dinner   Hotel 
 22.15 Evening snack Hotel 
 

Thu. April 4 07.00-08.30 Breakfast  
  08.50  Bus to arena Hotel 
 10.00-10.45 Ice practice Easton Arena 
 11.30 Bus to hotel  
  11.45  Lunch  Hotel 
 14.00 Pre game snack Hotel 
 14.30 Bus to arena, (approx 30 min) 
 17.00 GAME  SVK - SWE Zimny stadion Topoľčany 
 19.30 Dinner, in looker room 
 ~20.00 Bus to Hungary (approx. 3 h)  
 ~23.00 Check in and snack Hotel 
 

Fri. April 5 07.30-09.00 Breakfast   Hotel 
 09.50 Bus to arena   

 11.00-12.00 Ice practice Tüskecsarnok 

 12.45 Bus to hotel  
 13.00 Lunch   Hotel 
 16.00 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel 
 16.45 Bus to arena 
 19.00 GAME  HUN - SWE Tüskecsarnok 
 22.00 Bus to hotel  
 22.15 Dinner  Hotel 
 

  



 

   

Sat. April 6 06.30-07.15 Breakfast   Hotel 
 07.15 Bus to airport (approx. 40 min)  
 09.50 Departure Airport 
 11.05 Arrival  Airport 
 13.05 Departure  Airport 
 15.05  Arrival   Airport  
   Home journey 


